Contents

LIST OF FIGURES AND MAPS
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

Introduction

PART I “Old” World Dimensions

1

Antiquity

Egypt

Egypt and the South

Nubian Ascendancy

Africans in the Graeco-Roman World
Suggestions for Further Reading

Africans and the Bible

Egypt and Nubia in the Bible

Africans and Origins

The Queen of Sheba

Beta Israel

The “Ethiopian” Eunuch and the Call to Christianity
Suggestions for Further Reading

Africans and the Islamic World
Golden Lands

Pilgrims and Scholars

The Enslaved

Iberia

India

page Ix
xi

10
11
12
16

18
18
20
23
25
26
27

29
31
34
35
40
44

vii



viii

The Image of the African in the Islamic World
Slavery’s Aftermath
Suggestions for Further Reading

PART II “New” World Realities

4 Transatlantic Moment
Reconquista
Scope of the Trade
African Provenance
Belly of the Whale
Suggestions for Further Reading

5 Enslavement
Aspects of American Enslavement
Suggestions for Further Reading

6 Asserting the Right to Be
Armed Revolt and Autonomous Space
Everyday-Every Way Resistance
Facing the Enemy
Slavery’s End?
Games People Play
Freedom’s Tease
Another Way
Suggestions for Further Reading

7 Reconnecting
Boats and Trains
Organizing Black Labor
Faiths New and Renewed
Conceptualizing the Solutions
Efflorescence
Suggestions for Further Reading

8 Movement People
Freedom and Fire
Developments in the Caribbean, Latin America, and Europe
Cultural Innovations
Suggestions for Further Reading

EPILOGUE
INDEX

CONTENTS

45
50
52

59
59
62
65
71
79

82
83
106

109
110
120
131
141
149
152
156
159

162
163
168
170
175
183
190
193
194
199
203
216

219
221



