## Contents

LIST OF FIGURES AND MAPS	page ix
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	xi
Introduction	1
PART I "Old" World Dimensions	
1 Antiquity	7
Egypt	8
Egypt and the South	10
Nubian Ascendancy	11
Africans in the Graeco-Roman World	12
Suggestions for Further Reading	16
2 Africans and the Bible	18
Egypt and Nubia in the Bible	18
Africans and Origins	20
The Queen of Sheba	23
Beta Israel	25
The "Ethiopian" Eunuch and the Call to Christianity	26
Suggestions for Further Reading	27
3 Africans and the Islamic World	29
Golden Lands	31
Pilgrims and Scholars	34
The Enslaved	35
Iberia	40
India	44

vii

viii	CONTENTS

The Image of the African in the Islamic World Slavery's Aftermath Suggestions for Further Reading	45 50 52
PART II "New" World Realities	
4 Transatlantic Moment	59
Reconquista	59
Scope of the Trade	62
African Provenance	65
Belly of the Whale	71
Suggestions for Further Reading	79
5 Enslavement	82
Aspects of American Enslavement	83
Suggestions for Further Reading	106
6 Asserting the Right to Be	109
Armed Revolt and Autonomous Space	110
Everyday-Every Way Resistance	120
Facing the Enemy	131
Slavery's End?	141
Games People Play	149
Freedom's Tease	152
Another Way	156
Suggestions for Further Reading	159
7 Reconnecting	162
Boats and Trains	163
Organizing Black Labor	168
Faiths New and Renewed	170
Conceptualizing the Solutions	175
Efflorescence	183
Suggestions for Further Reading	190
8 Movement People	193
Freedom and Fire	194
Developments in the Caribbean, Latin America, and Europe	199
Cultural Innovations	203
Suggestions for Further Reading	216
EPILOGUE	219
INDEX	221